SMT. S.1.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 1&3
Jun-2024

Date Day Agenda of First Semester Agenda of Third Semester
01/06/2024 Saturday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
02/06/2024
03/06/2024 Monday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
04/06/2024 Tuesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
05/06/2024 | Wednesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
06/06/2024 | Thursday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
07/06/2024 Friday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
08/06/2024 Saturday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
09/06/2024
10/06/2024 Monday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
11/06/2024 Tuesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
12/06/2024 | Wednesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
13/06/2024 Thursday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
14/06/2024 Friday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
15/06/2024 Saturday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
16/06/2024
17/06/2024 Monday Admission Process Summer Vacation
18/06/2024 Tuesday Admission Process Teaching Internship Theory
19/06/2024 | Wednesday Admission Process Teaching Internship Theory
20/06/2024 Thursday Admission Process Teaching Internship Theory
21/06/2024 Friday Admission Process Teaching Internship Theory
22/06/2024 Saturday Admission Process Teaching Internship Theory
23/06/2024 Sunday
24/06/2024 Monday Admission Process Teaching Internship Theory
25/06/2024 Tuesday Admission Process Teaching Internship Theory
26/06/2024 | Wednesday Admission Process Internship
27/06/2024 Thursday Admission Process Internship
28/06/2024 Friday Admission Process Internship
29/06/2024 Saturday Admission Process Internship
30/06/2024
31/06/2024 Monday ‘ Admission Process Internship
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SMT. S.1.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 1&3

July-2024

Date Day Agenda of First Semester Agenda of Third Semester
01/07/2024 Monday Admission Process Internship
02/07/2024 Tuesday Admission Process Internship
03/07/2024 | Wednesday Admission Process Internship
04/07/2024 Thursday Admission Process Internship
05/07/2024 Friday Admission Process Internship
06/07/2024 Saturday Admission Process Internship
07/07/2024 Sunday
08/07/2024 Monday Admission Process Internship
09/07/2024 Tuesday Admission Process Internship
10/07/2024 | Wednesday Admission Process Internship
11/07/2024 Thursday Inauguration (Praveshotsav) Internship
12/07/2024 Friday Internal Grading Explanation Internship
13/07/2024 Saturday Course Explanation Internship
14/07/2024 Sunday
15/07/2024 Monday Teaching Internship
16/07/2024 Tuesday Teaching Internship
17/07/2024 | Wednesday Muhharam Muhharam
18/07/2024 | Thursday Micro Teaching Theory Internship
19/07/2024 Friday Micro Skill 1 Internship
20/07/2024 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Internship
21/07/2024 Sunday
22/07/2024 Monday Lesson Day 1 Internship
23/07/2024 Tuesday Lesson Day 2 Internship
24/07/2024 | Wednesday Micro Skill 2 Internship
25/07/2024 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship
26/07/2024 Friday Teaching & Guidance Internship
27/07/2024 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Internship
28/07/2024 Sunday
29/07/2024 Monday Lesson Day 3 Internship
30/07/2024 Tuesday Lesson Day 4 Internship
31/07/2024 | Wednesday | Micro Skill 3 Self Introduction Internship
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SMT. S.I.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 1&3

August-2024

Date Day Agenda of First Semester Agenda of Third Semester
01/08/2024 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship
02/08/2024 Friday Lesson Day - 5 Internship
03/08/2024 | Saturday Lesson Day - 6 Internship
04/08/2024 Sunday
05/08/2024 | Monday Micro Skill 4 (B.B. Work) Internship
06/08/2024 | Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
07/08/2024 | Wednesday Lesson Day - 7 Internship
08/08/2024 | Thursday Lesson Day - 8 Internship
09/08/2024 Friday Simulation Lec. Method - 1 Internship
10/08/2024 | Saturday Simulation Adductive Internship

Deductive
11/08/2024 Sunday
12/08/2024 Monday Simulation Analysis Synthesis Internship
13/08/2024 Tuesday Simulation Lesson Day - 1 Internship
14/08/2024 | Wednesday Simulation Comparative Internship
Method
15/08/2024 | Thursday Flag Hosting / Pateti
16/08/2024 Friday Demonstration Method Internship
17/08/2024 | Saturday Simulation Lesson Day - 2 Teaching & Guidance , Submission
18/08/2024 Sunday
19/08/2024 Monday Rakshabandhan Rakshabandhan
20/08/2024 | Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
21/08/2024 | Wednesday Nidarshan Method Internship
22/08/2024 | Thursday Lesson Day Internship
23/08/2024 Friday Innovation Training Internship
24/08/2024 | Saturday Innovation Training Internship
25/08/2024 Sunday
26/08/2024 Monday Rakshabandhan
27/08/2024 Tuesday Holiday Due To Rain
28/08/2024 | Wednesday Holiday Due to Heavy Rain By Collector Sir
29/08/2024 | Thursday Holiday Due to Heavy Rain
30/08/2024 Friday T.L.M Understanding & Internship
Teaching
31/08/2024 | Saturday Stray Lesson Theory Internship
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SMT. S.1.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 1&3

Sep.-2024

Date Day ‘ Agenda of First Semester ‘ Agenda of Third Semester
01/09/2024 Sunday
02/09/2024 Monday Stray Lesson Theory Internship
03/09/2024 Tuesday Stray Lesson Theory Internship
04/09/2024 | Wednesday Teaching Internship
05/09/2024 | Thursday Teachers Day Celebration Internship
06/09/2024 Friday Stray Lesson Theory Internship
07/09/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Internship
08/09/2024 Sunday
09/09/2024 Monday Demo Lesson SK/SS/Maths Internship
10/09/2024 Tuesday Demo Lesson Hindi/Sci./Account Internship
11/09/2024 | Wednesday Demo Lesson English Internship
12/09/2024 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship
13/09/2024 Friday Teaching & Guidance Internship
14/09/2024 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
15/09/2024 Sunday
16/09/2024 Monday Eid Holiday
17/09/2024 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
18/09/2024 | Wednesday Stray Lesson Day - 1 Internship
19/09/2024 | Thursday Stray Lesson Day - 2 Internship
20/09/2024 Friday Stray Lesson Day - 3 Internship
21/09/2024 Saturday Stray Lesson Day - 4 Internship
22/09/2024 Sunday
23/09/2024 Monday Stray Lesson Day - 5 Internship
24/09/2024 Tuesday Stray Lesson Day - 6 Internship
25/09/2024 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
26/09/2024 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship
27/09/2024 Friday Teaching & Guidance Internship
28/09/2024 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Internship
29/09/2024 Sunday
30/09/2024 Monday ‘ Teaching & Guidance | Internship
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SMT. S.1.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 1&3

Oct.-2024

Date Day Agenda of First Semester Agenda of Third Semester
01/10/2024 Tuesday Teaching Tutorial Internship
02/10/2024 | Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
03/10/2024 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship
04/10/2024 Friday Teaching & Guidance Internship
05/10/2024 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Internship
06/10/2024 Sunday
07/10/2024 Monday Teaching & Guidance Internship
08/10/2024 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
09/10/2024 | Wednesday Navratri Garba Navratri Garba
10/10/2024 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship
11/10/2024 Friday Teaching & Guidance Internship
12/10/2024 Saturday DASSCHRA /Garba DASSCHRA /Garba
13/10/2024 Sunday
14/10/2024 Monday Teaching & Guidance Internship
15/10/2024 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
16/10/2024 | Wednesday Exam Preparation Internship
17/10/2024 Thursday Exam Preparation Guidance
18/10/2024 Friday Internal Exam/Practicle Exam Guidance
19/10/2024 Saturday Internal Exam Guidance
20/10/2024 Sunday
21/10/2024 Monday Internal Exam Guidance
22/10/2024 Tuesday Internal Exam Guidance
23/10/2024 | Wednesday Internal Exam Guidance
24/10/2024 Thursday Internal Exam Guidance
25/10/2024 Friday Exam Guidance
26/10/2024 Saturday Exam Guidance
27/10/2024 Sunday
28/10/2024 Monday
29/10/2024 Tuesday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
30/10/2024 | Wednesday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
31/10/2024 Thursday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
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SMT. S.1.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 1&3

Nov.-2024

Date Day Agenda of First Semester Agenda of Third Semester
01/11/2024 Friday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
02/11/2024 Saturday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
03/11/2024 Sunday
04/11/2024 Monday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
05/11/2024 Tuesday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
06/11/2024 | Wednesday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
07/11/2024 Thursday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
08/11/2024 Friday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
09/11/2024 Saturday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
10/11/2024 Sunday
11/11/2024 Monday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
12/11/2024 Tuesday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
13/11/2024 | Wednesday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
14/11/2024 Thursday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
15/11/2024 Friday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
16/11/2024 Saturday Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation
17/11/2024 Sunday
18/11/2024 Monday University Exam University Exam
19/11/2024 Tuesday University Exam University Exam
20/11/2024 | Wednesday University Exam University Exam
21/11/2024 | Thursday University Exam University Exam
22/11/2024 Friday University Exam University Exam
23/11/2024 Saturday University Exam University Exam
24/11/2024 Sunday
25/11/2024 Monday Exam Paper Checking Exam Paper Checking
26/11/2024 Tuesday Exam Paper Checking Exam Paper Checking
27/11/2024 | Wednesday Exam Paper Checking Exam Paper Checking
28/11/2024 Thursday Exam Paper Checking Exam Paper Checking
29/11/2024 Friday Exam Paper Checking Exam Paper Checking
30/11/2024 Saturday Exam Paper Checking Exam Paper Checking
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SMT. S.1.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 2&4

December-2024

Date Day ‘ Agenda of Second Semester ‘ Agenda of Fourth Semester
01/12/2024 Sunday
02/12/2024 Monday Exam Paper Checking Exam Paper Checking
03/12/2024 Tuesday Exam Paper Checking Exam Paper Checking
04/12/2024 | Wednesday Exam Paper Checking Exam Paper Checking
05/12/2024 | Thursday Exam Paper Checking Exam Paper Checking
06/12/2024 Friday Exam Paper Checking Exam Paper Checking
07/12/2024 Saturday Exam Paper Checking Exam Paper Checking
08/12/2024 Sunday
09/12/2024 Monday Unit Planning Teaching & Guidance
10/12/2024 Tuesday Blue Print Field With Film
11/12/2024 | Wednesday | Text Items Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
12/12/2024 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
13/12/2024 Friday Innovation Training Innovation Training
14/12/2024 Saturday Innovation Training Innovation Training
15/12/2024 Sunday
16/12/2024 Monday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
17/12/2024 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
18/12/2024 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
19/12/2024 | Thursday Block Teaching Block Teaching
20/12/2024 Friday Block Teaching Block Teaching
21/12/2024 Saturday Block Teaching Block Teaching
22/12/2024 Sunday
23/12/2024 Monday Block Teaching Block Teaching
24/12/2024 Tuesday Block Teaching Block Teaching
25/12/2024 | Wednesday Block Teaching Block Teaching
26/12/2024 Thursday Block Teaching Block Teaching
27/12/2024 Friday Block Teaching Block Teaching
28/12/2024 Saturday Block Teaching Block Teaching
29/12/2024 Sunday
30/12/2024 Monday Block Teaching Block Teaching
31/12/2024 Tuesday Block Teaching Block Teaching
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SMT. S.1.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 2&4

January-2025

Date Day Agenda of Second Semester Agenda of Fourth Semester
01/01/2025 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
02/01/2025 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
03/01/2025 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
04/01/2025 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
05/01/2025 Sunda
06/01/2025 Monday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
07/01/2025 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
08/01/2025 | Wednesday | Teaching & Guidance & Cyber Teaching & Guidance & Cyber Rakshak

Rakshak
09/01/2025 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
10/01/2025 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
11/01/2025 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
12/01/2025 Sunday
13/01/2025 Monday Swami Vivekanand Janma Jayanti
14/01/2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
15/01/2025 | Wednesday Makar Sankranti
16/01/2025 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
17/01/2025 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
18/01/2025 Saturday Sports Day Sports Day
19/01/2025 Sunda
20/01/2025 Monday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
21/01/2025 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
22/01/2025 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Picnic
23/01/2025 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
24/01/2025 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
25/01/2025 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
26/01/2025 Sunda
27/01/2025 Monday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
28/01/2025 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
29/01/2025 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
30/01/2025 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
31/01/2025 Friday Teaching & Guidance Teaching & Guidance
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SMT. S.1.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 2&4

Feb.-2025

Date Day Agenda of Second Semester Agenda of Fourth Semester
01/02/2025 Saturday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
02/02/2025 Sunday
03/02/2025 Monday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
04/02/2025 Tuesday Inter School Competition Inter School Competition
05/02/2025 | Wednesday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
06/02/2025 Thursday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
07/02/2025 Friday Library Work Practical Exam
08/02/2025 Saturday Library Work Practical Exam
09/02/2025 Sunday
10/02/2025 Monday Library Work Practical Exam
11/02/2025 Tuesday Library Work Practical Exam
12/02/2025 | Wednesday Library Work Practical Exam
13/02/2025 Thursday Library Work Practical Exam
14/02/2025 Friday Library Work Practical Exam
15/02/2025 Saturday Library Work Practical Exam
16/02/2025 Sunday
17/02/2025 Monday Teaching And Guidance Practical Exam
18/02/2025 Tuesday Teaching And Guidance Practical Exam
19/02/2025 | Wednesday Teaching And Guidance Practical Exam
20/02/2025 Thursday Unit Test Practical Exam
21/02/2025 Friday Unit Test Teaching And Guidance
22/02/2025 Saturday Unit Test Teaching And Guidance
23/02/2025 Sunday
24/02/2025 Monday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
25/02/2025 Tuesday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
26/02/2025 | Wednesday Mahashivratri
27/02/2025 Thursday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
28/02/2025 Friday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
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SMT. S.1.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 2&4

March-2025

Date Day Agenda of Second Semester Agenda of Fourth Semester

01/03/2025 Saturday Teaching And Guidance/ Teaching And Guidance/
Traditional Day Traditional Day

02/03/2025 Sunday
03/03/2025 Monday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
04/03/2025 Tuesday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
05/03/2025 | Wednesday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
06/03/2025 | Thursday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
07/03/2025 Friday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
08/03/2025 Saturday Teaching And Guidance Teaching And Guidance
09/03/2025 Sunday
10/03/2025 Monday Teaching, Guidance and reading Teaching And Guidance
11/03/2025 Tuesday Teaching, Guidance and reading Parents Meeting
12/03/2025 | Wednesday | Teaching, Guidance and reading Teaching And Guidance
13/03/2025 Thursday Teaching, Guidance and reading Teaching And Guidance
14/03/2025 Friday Dhuleti
15/03/2025 Saturday Teaching, Guidance and reading ‘ Teaching And Guidance
16/03/2025 Sunday
17/03/2025 Monday Preliminary Exam Preliminary Exam
18/03/2025 Tuesday Preliminary Exam Preliminary Exam
19/03/2025 | Wednesday Preliminary Exam Preliminary Exam
20/03/2025 | Thursday Preliminary Exam Preliminary Exam
21/03/2025 Friday Preliminary Exam Preliminary Exam
22/03/2025 Saturday Preliminary Exam Preliminary Exam
23/03/2025 Sunday
24/03/2025 Monday Teaching, Guidance and reading Teaching, Guidance and reading
25/03/2025 Tuesday Teaching, Guidance and reading Teaching, Guidance and reading
26/03/2025 | Wednesday Annual Day Annual Day
27/03/2025 Thursday Exam Preparation Exam Preparation
28/03/2025 Friday Exam Preparation Exam Preparation
29/03/2025 Saturday Exam Preparation Exam Preparation
30/03/2025 Sunday
31/03/2025 Monday ‘ Exam Preparation | Exam Preparation
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SMT. S.1.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 2&4

April-2025

Date Day Agenda of Second Semester Agenda of Fourth Semester
01/04/2025 Tuesday University Exam University Exam
02/04/2025 | Wednesday University Exam University Exam
03/04/2025 Thursday University Exam University Exam
04/04/2025 Friday University Exam University Exam
05/04/2025 Saturday University Exam University Exam
06/04/2025 Sunda
07/04/2025 Monday University Exam University Exam
08/04/2025 Tuesday Summer Vacation University Exam
09/04/2025 | Wednesday Summer Vacation ICT Practice Exam
10/04/2025 Thursday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
11/04/2025 Friday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
12/04/2025 Saturday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
13/04/2025 Sunda
14/04/2025 Monday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
15/04/2025 Tuesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
16/04/2025 | Wednesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
17/04/2025 Thursday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
18/04/2025 Friday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
19/04/2025 Saturday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
20/04/2025 Sunda
21/04/2025 Monday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
22/04/2025 Tuesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
23/04/2025 | Wednesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
24/04/2025 Thursday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
25/04/2025 Friday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
26/04/2025 Saturday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
27/04/2025 Sunda
28/04/2025 Monday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
29/04/2025 Tuesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
30/04/2025 | Wednesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
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SMT. S.1.Patel Ipcowala College Of Education,Petlad

B.Ed Sem- 2&4
May-2025
Date Day Agenda of Second Semester Agenda of Fourth Semester

01/05/2025 Thursday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
02/05/2025 Friday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
03/05/2025 Saturday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
04/05/2025 Sunday
05/05/2025 Monday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
06/05/2025 Tuesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
07/05/2025 | Wednesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
08/05/2025 Thursday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
09/05/2025 Friday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
10/05/2025 Saturday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
11/05/2025 Sunday
12/05/2025 Monday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
13/05/2025 Tuesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
14/05/2025 | Wednesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
15/05/2025 Thursday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
16/05/2025 Friday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
17/05/2025 Saturday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
18/05/2025 Sunday
19/05/2025 Monday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
20/05/2025 Tuesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
21/05/2025 | Wednesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
22/05/2025 Thursday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
23/05/2025 Friday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
24/05/2025 Saturday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
25/05/2025 Sunday
26/05/2025 Monday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
27/05/2025 Tuesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
28/05/2025 | Wednesday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
29/05/2025 Thursday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
30/05/2025 Friday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
31/05/2025 Saturday Summer Vacation Summer Vacation
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